

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic School

1300 Carolina Forest Boulevard Myrtle Beach, SC 29579 843-903-1400

2024-25 Tuition and Fees Schedule

Tentative tuition schedule for the 2024-25 School Year subject to Diocesan approval is as follows:

Standard Tuition:

High School - \$11,225.00 | Middle School - \$8,900.00

Parishioner Discounted Tuition:

High School - \$9,425.00* | Middle School - \$7,150.00* *(Includes Parish and Seton Subsidy)

Fees for the 2024-25 School Year are set as follows:

•	Non-Refundable Application Fee:	\$50
•	Registration Fee:	\$200
•	Re-Registration Fee:	\$150
•	Academic Fee	\$100
•	Maintenance Fee:	\$150
•	Technology Fee:	\$100
•	Diocesan Fees:	\$55
•	Art Fee	\$50
•	Athletic Fee	\$50

Tuition Assistance is available.

Applications for Tuition Assistance for **returning** students should be submitted directly to FACTS by February 15, 2024. Tuition Assistance Applications for **new** students should be submitted directly to FACTS by March 15, 2024 but not before you have received a letter of acceptance.

^{**}A 10% discount will be given for the second child in each family. A 20% discount will be given for the third child in each family. A 30% discount will be given for the fourth child in each family.